© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cisco and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. To view a list of Cisco trademarks, go to this URL: www.cisco.com/go/trademarks.
Third-party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other company. (1110R)
At-A-Glance
Cisco AnyConnect Secure Mobility Solution
The Cisco® AnyConnect Secure Mobility solution is powered by the industry’s
leading firewall: the Cisco ASA 5500 Series Adaptive Security Appliance. It offers a
comprehensive suite of VPN access features along with powerful security features. It
allows administrators to provision remote access through appropriate security policies

(6.77 kg)
16.82 lb (7.63 kg) with single power supply
18.86 lb (8.55 Kg) with dual power supplies
50 lb (22.7 kg) with single power supply
62 lb (28.2 kg) with dual power supplies
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cisco and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. To view a list of Cisco trademarks, go to this URL: www.cisco.com/go/trademarks.
Third-party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other company. (1110R)
At-A-Glance
Ordering Information
Tables 3 and 4 provide a subset of ordering information for the Cisco AnyConnect Secure Mobility Solution enabled by the Cisco ASA 5500 Series. All Cisco ASA 5500 Series
appliances include the maximum number of IPsec (IKEv1) concurrent users in the base configuration of the chassis. Either an Essentials or Premium AnyConnect license is required
for SSL (TLS, DTLS) or IPsec IKEv2 connectivity. Premium VPN on the Cisco ASA 5500 Series may be purchased under a single part number as an edition bundle, or the chassis
and SSL VPN feature license may be purchased separately, as indicated in Table 3. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage.
Table 3. Ordering Information for Cisco ASA Edition Bundles (with Cisco AnyConnect Premium and Mobile License)
VPN User Requirements Edition Bundles Edition Bundles
10 VPN users ASA 5505 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition for 10 concurrent users ASA5505-SSL10-K9*
25 VPN users ASA 5505 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition for 25 concurrent users ASA5505-SSL25-K9
25 VPN users ASA 5512-X w/25 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5512VPN-PM25K9
50 VPN users ASA 5515-X w/50 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5515VPN-PM50K9
100 VPN users ASA 5515-X w/100 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5515VPN-PM100K9
250 VPN users ASA 5525-X w/250 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5525VPN-PM250K9
500 VPN users ASA 5525-X w/500 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5525VPN-PM500K9
1000 VPN users ASA 5545-X w/1000 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5545VPN-PM1KK9
2500 VPN users ASA 5545-X w/2500 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5545VPN-PM25HK9
2500 VPN users ASA 5555-X w/2500 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5555VPN-PM25HK9
5000 VPN users ASA 5555-X w/5000 AnyConnect Premium and Mobile ASA5555VPN-PM5KK9
5000 VPN users ASA 5585-S10 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition for 5000 concurrent users ASA5585-S10-5K-K9*
10,000 VPN users ASA 5585-S20/S40/S60 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition for 10,000 concurrent users ASA5585S20-10K-K9*, ASA5585S40-10K-K9*, ASA5585S60-10K-K9*
Table 4. Ordering Information for Individual VPN Licenses (with Cisco AnyConnect Premium License) for Cisco ASA Models
Cisco ASA Chassis and Applicable SSL VPN Licenses
User Requirements Part Number ASA 5505 ASA 5512 ASA 5515 ASA 5525 ASA 5545 ASA 5555 ASA 5585-S10 ASA 5580-20 ASA 5580-40 ASA 5585-S60
10 users ASA5500-SSL-10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
25 users ASA5500-SSL-25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
50 users ASA5500-SSL-50 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
100 users ASA5500-SSL-100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
250 users ASA5500-SSL-250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
500 users ASA5500-SSL-500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
750 users ASA5500-SSL-750 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1000 users ASA5500-SSL-1000 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
2500 users ASA5500-SSL-2500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
5000 users ASA5500-SSL-5000 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
10,000 users ASA5500-SSL-10K ✓ ✓ ✓
At-A-Glance
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cisco and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. To view a list of Cisco trademarks, go to this URL: www.cisco.com/go/trademarks.
Third-party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other company. (1110R) C45-578609-03 09/12